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
each. Call 454-9407.

PERSONALSI
! Morrison, Claude Pothier,
I Wilson, Bev Scott, Hugette Turcotte

_________________ _____________ J and Mike Laaper for their assistance on
2 BEDROOM APT. FOR RENT, the Student Fund Raiser, 
heated, hot water, cable included.
$500/month. Phone 455-2380.

I
TUESDAY, APRIL 8

Open Elections for Health Science Society at 8 pm 
available: president, vice-president, treasurer, secretary , special committee. 
All members please come out and vote.

in S108. PositionsTO THE YOUNG LADY IN the red 
sweater I noticed Monday afternoon.

ROOMS AVAILABLE FOR 1 OR 2 Please meet me at the same spot Thurs- TRAVELLING TO TORONTO area,
people in four bedroom house on North day night at 7. Leaving May 1 and returning May 12;
Side, just off the Westmorland Bridge. June 18 and June 28; July 24, Aug. 16.
Rent $118.75 per person. Please call TO THE WHEREABOUTS OF Robin por a rjde call John at 457-2248 or
472-4931. Massey: It was nice meeting you and I 457.y387.

wish you good luck on your job down
on the

RIDES

pooe

UNB Business SocietyDRIVE TO TORONTO, EASTER. 
Leaving early A.M. Friday, March 28, 
returning early A.M. Monday, March 
31. Gas 50/50. Call Paul Chenard, 
455-3230 after 6 pm.

WANTED A DRIVE TO HALIFAX 
May 2. Will share driving and ex­
penses. Phone 457-1559.

A 2 BEDROOM FULLY furnished state. Signed M.P. (A stranger 
apartment to sublet from May 1-Aug. bus.)
31. 15 min. walk from campus.
Balcony, and laundry facilities in 
building. Rent $350/mo. Call 
454-8556.

FOI. SALE

DUAL CS-515 beltdrive, 
semiautomatic turntable used only 5 
months. Reasonable price. Call 
457-2596, ask for Eric.

GENERAL MEETING

Wednesday April 2nd 3:30pm 
In Tilley Rm 5

Come Tell Us What You 
Want Next Year

HOUSE TO SUBLET. 4 bedrooms.
Excellent location on Regent St. 5 min. 
walk to downtown, 10 min. to campus.
Large semi-private back-yard. Rent is i2 SPEED NORCO AVANTI SL. 
very inexpensive. May 1-Aug. 31 only Some features include: side pull brakes, 
Contact Bernie at 696-2352 (in Saint Kripto lock, bought in June last year. 
John). If not home leave message. B.O. over $200. Contact Rick at

454-1739 after 6 pm.

MISCELLANEOUS !!
I WOULD LIKE TO THANK all of

xn si mi FT /OPTION TO LEASE) the Brunswickan staff for the great job
Lm^ unfurnished double room in top YAMAHA GUITAR AND CASE: with they are doing, not °nly with the
of 3 bedroom house. 836 Windsor St. 5 guarantee, $250 or nearest offer. Call mm*»rIgj*
min. walk from campus. On bus route. 453-4753. SP rit
patio back and front yards. $250/mo., valuab e to us all. Thenks, Margret
unheated. Phone 455-4913, ask for HOUSEHOLD ITEMS FOR SALE, Sheffield.
=d - Cl. Available j—£**“-*2 TYPING TYPING TYPINC

in good working condition. Phone

459-5899.

NOTE

No GROG This Week: Holiday
TO SUBLET (OPTION TO LEASE) 2 455.1666. 
bedroom unfurnished apt. starting end
of April-Aug. 31. 447 King St. Apt. 9, SOFA BED, DECENT condition, $80. 
across from King’s Place. Close to Call 454-2344, evenings.
Cosmo, grocery. Laundry facilities,
cable. $465/mo. heated. Phone SINGLE BED, MATRESS and box 
454-0857, or 455-4913, and ask for spring. Phone 455-4207 after 5 pm.

IF YOU ARE GOOD AT accounting, 
need a little extra $$ and have a lot of 
patience, then I need you. Call 
457-1220 and ask for Roxanne.

I UNB Business Society _____n
iQQOOOffnrH:i|,|"nffffnaB'OBOg°OQQOOflr^

Gail. ATTENTION GRADS 
The deadline for the Grad photos for the 
1986 yearbook has been extended to the last 
day of April

The photos may be delivered to the yearbook 
office, in room 30 of the S.U.B., the U.N.B. 
Student Union office, room 126, or mailed to 
the following address:

Move Yourself, 
All Your Stuff, 
And Save, Too!

APT. TO SUBLET. MAY 1-Sept. 1. 
759 Aberdeen. Directly across from 
Queen Square - tennis courts, swimm­
ing pool, baseball field, etc. 5 min. 
walk to campus. 2 bedrooms, heated. 
$500/mo. Call 455-2398.

1

«ifr'fc
ONE MALE LOOKING FOR room­
mate to sublet a spacious 2 bedroom 
apt. Room available May 1, option to 
lease in Sept. If interested call Tom at 
459-8577.
TO SUBLET, MAY-AUG. Large fur­
nished 2 bedroom apt. 5 min. walk 
from campus. $275. Heat, hot water 
included. 457-0933 after 5 pm.
APT. FOR RENT. AVAILABLE at 
end of April. 3 bdr., frig, stove, large 
living room. 15 min. walk from cam­
pus. Phone 455-2986 after 6 pm.
TO SUBLET MAY 1-AUG31. Spacious 
2 bdrm apt. fully furnished, laundry 
facilities. Great location on Graham 
Ave. Rent negotiable. Call 454-7343.

e
It's a» easy as renting a Ryder truck, one way.

costs before you make plans for moving at the end of theCompare
semester. U.N.B. Yearbook 

University of New Brunswick 
P.O. Box H00 
Fredericton, NB 
E3B 5AS

If you're 18 or older and have a valid drivers license, you can use a 
Ryder truck, rent-lt-here. leave-it-there. Load up your ^^‘.o lO speed 
clothes: everythin*. You'll still have room, no doubt, for one 
friends with their things to share the cost. . , , _ „ . plllsCompare that to the price of a plane ticket. Or even bus.Plu.

shipping.
Rent a newer truck from 

in the world-Ryder. The best truck money can rent.
the best-maintained, most dependable fleet

472-1842 
455-8992

1 RYDER TRUCK RENTAL-ID
IS:


